
Rodeo Program

Rodeo 4

11/10/2019

CTYRA
MTO=Med Turnout
VTO=Vet Turnout
T.O.=Turnout (paid)
NS=No SHow (not paid)

9&UNDER CALF RIDING

Contestant Performance
ZANE CADDELL  1 4. SUNDAY AM

BLEU WATSON  2 4. SUNDAY AM

KHELDEN WASHINGTON  3 4. SUNDAY AM

LANE WAGNER  4 4. SUNDAY AM

ELIJAH DELANCEY  5 4. SUNDAY AM

MASON BEARDSLEY  6 4. SUNDAY AM

WYATT HARRELSON  7 4. SUNDAY AM

HAGEN MILAM  8 4. SUNDAY AM

10-14 STEER RIDING

Contestant Performance
STERLING HUITRON  1 4. SUNDAY AM

DAVIN CROUCH  2 4. SUNDAY AM

WYATT FORD  3 4. SUNDAY AM

JESUS VILLA  4 4. SUNDAY AM

LANCE LARA  5 4. SUNDAY AM

ZACHARIAH"BUG" DAWSON  6 4. SUNDAY AM

PRESTON RODRIGUEZ  7 4. SUNDAY AM

15-19 OPEN BULLS

Contestant Performance
COLTON JULIAN  1 4. SUNDAY AM

HAGEN HELMCAMP  2 4. SUNDAY AM

KEVIN THOMAS  3 4. SUNDAY AM

6&UNDER POLES

Contestant Performance
ELLA EVANS  1 3. SATURDAY PM

MARGARET RYAN STATON  2 3. SATURDAY PM

HAUSTIN HALE  3 3. SATURDAY PM

BOONE BROCKENBUSH  4 3. SATURDAY PM

LILLY EDWARDS  5 3. SATURDAY PM

FYNLEE LAFRANCE  6 3. SATURDAY PM

CREED KEITH  7 3. SATURDAY PM

GIULIANA SCARMARDO  8 3. SATURDAY PM

TENLEY HORTON  9 3. SATURDAY PM

DUNN EVANS 10 3. SATURDAY PM

BRAELYN ASHLEY  1 4. SUNDAY AM

CHARLIE SOHRT  2 4. SUNDAY AM

7-9 POLES

Contestant Performance
BLYSS BRACEWELL  1 3. SATURDAY PM

KOEL SMITH  2 3. SATURDAY PM

VICTORIA BURRER  3 3. SATURDAY PM

SYDNI RAE JONES  4 3. SATURDAY PM

EMMRY EDWARDS  5 3. SATURDAY PM

ADDYSON ARNOLD  6 3. SATURDAY PM

7-9 POLES

Contestant Performance
JUDGE QUATTLEBAUM  7 3. SATURDAY PM

PETE SCARMARDO  8 3. SATURDAY PM

MACI COOK  9 3. SATURDAY PM

GRANT COOLEY 10 3. SATURDAY PM

JOLIE MORTON 11 3. SATURDAY PM

MAC MCALEXANDER 12 3. SATURDAY PM

PRESLEY JACOBS 13 3. SATURDAY PM

HAGAN HALE 14 3. SATURDAY PM

SAIGE HIPPS 15 3. SATURDAY PM

BLEU WATSON 16 3. SATURDAY PM

VIVIENNE SANCHEZ  1 4. SUNDAY AM

ZANE CADDELL  2 4. SUNDAY AM

OLIVIA LANDWEHR  3 4. SUNDAY AM

ZOEY CADDELL  4 4. SUNDAY AM

10-12 POLES

Contestant Performance
PAIGE EMMONS  1 3. SATURDAY PM

CAITLIN PESL  2 3. SATURDAY PM

JANIE TURNER  3 3. SATURDAY PM

MADYSON MANSEL  4 3. SATURDAY PM

DREW ELLEN STEWART  5 3. SATURDAY PM

HUNTER LAWRENCE  6 3. SATURDAY PM

SHAYLEE EDMISTON  7 3. SATURDAY PM

KENNA HIPPS  8 3. SATURDAY PM

CARLI PESL  9 3. SATURDAY PM

RYLIE EDENS 10 3. SATURDAY PM

ABBEY LAWRENCE 11 3. SATURDAY PM

JADYN FARMER  1 4. SUNDAY AM

GRACE LANDWEHR  2 4. SUNDAY AM

TANA TROSPER  3 4. SUNDAY AM

MORGAN MORIARTY  4 4. SUNDAY AM

KAITLYN TORRES  5 4. SUNDAY AM

13-15 POLES

Contestant Performance
ZAILI SACULLA  1 3. SATURDAY PM

SHAYLIE SMART  2 3. SATURDAY PM

KYNLEE STEVENS  3 3. SATURDAY PM

MADISON FARMER  4 3. SATURDAY PM

KATY ANN TURNER  5 3. SATURDAY PM

KATHRYN PESL  6 3. SATURDAY PM

BRYLEE HEMPHILL  7 3. SATURDAY PM

TAYLOR COWARD  8 3. SATURDAY PM

JOSY MCGREGOR  9 3. SATURDAY PM

JOLIE WATSON 10 3. SATURDAY PM
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13-15 POLES

Contestant Performance
CORLEY CALLAHAN 11 3. SATURDAY PM

JADA TROSPER  1 4. SUNDAY AM

KATIE PROCTER  2 4. SUNDAY AM

SYDNEY CLARKE  3 4. SUNDAY AM

TYLIE MCDONALD  4 4. SUNDAY AM

JORDYN KOONSMAN  5 4. SUNDAY AM

WHITLEY WILLIAMS  6 4. SUNDAY AM

DARBI SWAN  7 4. SUNDAY AM

16-19 POLES

Contestant Performance
MADISON KNEPP  1 3. SATURDAY PM

MERRITT POTTER  2 3. SATURDAY PM

SALLY LOVE  1 4. SUNDAY AM

KAYLEE DAILEY  2 4. SUNDAY AM

6&UNDER GOATS

Contestant Performance
MARGARET RYAN STATON  1 3. SATURDAY PM

HAUSTIN HALE  2 3. SATURDAY PM

FYNLEE LAFRANCE  3 3. SATURDAY PM

BOONE BROCKENBUSH  4 3. SATURDAY PM

DASH BRACEWELL  5 3. SATURDAY PM

DUNN EVANS  6 3. SATURDAY PM

CREED KEITH  7 3. SATURDAY PM

DEAN SANDERS  8 3. SATURDAY PM

TENLEY HORTON  9 3. SATURDAY PM

LILLY EDWARDS 10 3. SATURDAY PM

ELLA EVANS 11 3. SATURDAY PM

GIULIANA SCARMARDO 12 3. SATURDAY PM

ZJ HURST  1 4. SUNDAY AM

CHARLIE SOHRT  2 4. SUNDAY AM

BRAELYN ASHLEY  3 4. SUNDAY AM

7-9 GIRLS GOATS

Contestant Performance
MACI COOK  1 3. SATURDAY PM

EMMRY EDWARDS  2 3. SATURDAY PM

PRESLEY JACOBS  3 3. SATURDAY PM

KOEL SMITH  4 3. SATURDAY PM

JOLIE MORTON  5 3. SATURDAY PM

VICTORIA BURRER  6 3. SATURDAY PM

SAIGE HIPPS  7 3. SATURDAY PM

HALEY MCGREGOR  8 3. SATURDAY PM

ADDYSON ARNOLD  9 3. SATURDAY PM

SYDNI RAE JONES 10 3. SATURDAY PM

BLYSS BRACEWELL 11 3. SATURDAY PM

7-9 GIRLS GOATS

Contestant Performance
ZOEY CADDELL  1 4. SUNDAY AM

HADLEY DELANCEY  2 4. SUNDAY AM

7-9 BOYS GOATS

Contestant Performance
GRANT COOLEY  1 3. SATURDAY PM

MICAH COLEMAN  2 3. SATURDAY PM

BLEU WATSON  3 3. SATURDAY PM

SLOAN SANDERS  4 3. SATURDAY PM

PETE SCARMARDO  5 3. SATURDAY PM

MAC MCALEXANDER  6 3. SATURDAY PM

HAGAN HALE  7 3. SATURDAY PM

CLAYTON REAGAN  8 3. SATURDAY PM

BRAYDEN ROBISON  9 3. SATURDAY PM

HEATH EMMONS 10 3. SATURDAY PM

JUDGE QUATTLEBAUM 11 3. SATURDAY PM

KENE BRACEWELL 12 3. SATURDAY PM

WYATT HARRELSON  1 4. SUNDAY AM

BOWEN SANCHEZ  2 4. SUNDAY AM

ELIJAH DELANCEY  3 4. SUNDAY AM

ZANE CADDELL  4 4. SUNDAY AM

TRACE ANDERSON  5 4. SUNDAY AM

CIMMARON SANCHEZ  6 4. SUNDAY AM

10-12 Girls GOATS

Contestant Performance
PAIGE EMMONS  1 3. SATURDAY PM

MADYSON MANSEL  2 3. SATURDAY PM

SHAE LEE COLLIER  3 3. SATURDAY PM

RYLIE EDENS  4 3. SATURDAY PM

DREW ELLEN STEWART  5 3. SATURDAY PM

KENNA HIPPS  6 3. SATURDAY PM

SHAYLEE EDMISTON  7 3. SATURDAY PM

REESE JACOBS  8 3. SATURDAY PM

KINSEY MIZELL  9 3. SATURDAY PM

KAITLYN TORRES  1 4. SUNDAY AM

MORGAN MORIARTY  2 4. SUNDAY AM

10-12 Boys Goats

Contestant Performance
BRAZOS MCGREGOR  1 3. SATURDAY PM

HUNTER LAWRENCE  2 3. SATURDAY PM

LUKE COLEMAN  3 3. SATURDAY PM

CLAYTON CROMEENS  4 3. SATURDAY PM

DRAKE JANECKA  5 3. SATURDAY PM

ROWDY QUATTLEBAUGM  6 3. SATURDAY PM

ZANE STARNS  7 3. SATURDAY PM
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10-12 Boys Goats

Contestant Performance
MCCOY MAGIN  8 3. SATURDAY PM

TY WILLIAMS  1 4. SUNDAY AM

WHITT FORD  2 4. SUNDAY AM

LIAM SWAN  3 4. SUNDAY AM

PACE PLEMONS  4 4. SUNDAY AM

13-15 GOATS

Contestant Performance
TYRANY LATTA  1 3. SATURDAY PM

KYNLEE STEVENS  2 3. SATURDAY PM

JOSY MCGREGOR  3 3. SATURDAY PM

JOLIE WATSON  4 3. SATURDAY PM

ZAILI SACULLA  5 3. SATURDAY PM

SHAYLIE SMART  6 3. SATURDAY PM

ANN WARRICK  7 3. SATURDAY PM

BROOKLYN BALCH  1 4. SUNDAY AM

TYLIE MCDONALD  2 4. SUNDAY AM

JORDYN KOONSMAN  3 4. SUNDAY AM

DARBI SWAN  4 4. SUNDAY AM

AUDREE PHILLIPS  5 4. SUNDAY AM

16-19 GOATS

Contestant Performance
MERRITT POTTER  1 3. SATURDAY PM

MADISON KNEPP  2 3. SATURDAY PM

SALLY LOVE  1 4. SUNDAY AM

6&UNDER BARRELS

Contestant Performance
BOONE BROCKENBUSH  1 3. SATURDAY PM

ELLA EVANS  2 3. SATURDAY PM

GIULIANA SCARMARDO  3 3. SATURDAY PM

HAUSTIN HALE  4 3. SATURDAY PM

FYNLEE LAFRANCE  5 3. SATURDAY PM

DUNN EVANS  6 3. SATURDAY PM

MARGARET RYAN STATON  7 3. SATURDAY PM

TENLEY HORTON  8 3. SATURDAY PM

LILLY EDWARDS  9 3. SATURDAY PM

CREED KEITH 10 3. SATURDAY PM

BRAELYN ASHLEY  1 4. SUNDAY AM

CHARLIE SOHRT  2 4. SUNDAY AM

7-9 BARRELS

Contestant Performance
ADDYSON ARNOLD  1 3. SATURDAY PM

SAIGE HIPPS  2 3. SATURDAY PM

EMMRY EDWARDS  3 3. SATURDAY PM

PETE SCARMARDO  4 3. SATURDAY PM

7-9 BARRELS

Contestant Performance
JOLIE MORTON  5 3. SATURDAY PM

MAC MCALEXANDER  6 3. SATURDAY PM

JUDGE QUATTLEBAUM  7 3. SATURDAY PM

PRESLEY JACOBS  8 3. SATURDAY PM

VICTORIA BURRER  9 3. SATURDAY PM

KOEL SMITH 10 3. SATURDAY PM

HAGAN HALE 11 3. SATURDAY PM

MACI COOK 12 3. SATURDAY PM

GRANT COOLEY 13 3. SATURDAY PM

SYDNI RAE JONES 14 3. SATURDAY PM

BLEU WATSON 15 3. SATURDAY PM

ZANE CADDELL  1 4. SUNDAY AM

OLIVIA LANDWEHR  2 4. SUNDAY AM

VIVIENNE SANCHEZ  3 4. SUNDAY AM

ZOEY CADDELL  4 4. SUNDAY AM

10-12 BARRELS

Contestant Performance
MADYSON MANSEL  1 3. SATURDAY PM

ABBEY LAWRENCE  2 3. SATURDAY PM

CAITLIN PESL  3 3. SATURDAY PM

PAIGE EMMONS  4 3. SATURDAY PM

SHAYLEE EDMISTON  5 3. SATURDAY PM

JANIE TURNER  6 3. SATURDAY PM

REESE JACOBS  7 3. SATURDAY PM

PAISLEY FOEGELLE  8 3. SATURDAY PM

CARLI PESL  9 3. SATURDAY PM

RYLIE EDENS 10 3. SATURDAY PM

HUNTER LAWRENCE 11 3. SATURDAY PM

DREW ELLEN STEWART 12 3. SATURDAY PM

KENNA HIPPS 13 3. SATURDAY PM

JADYN FARMER  1 4. SUNDAY AM

GRACE LANDWEHR  2 4. SUNDAY AM

KAITLYN TORRES  3 4. SUNDAY AM

TANA TROSPER  4 4. SUNDAY AM

13-15 BARRELS

Contestant Performance
BRYLEE HEMPHILL  1 3. SATURDAY PM

KYNLEE STEVENS  2 3. SATURDAY PM

TYRANY LATTA  3 3. SATURDAY PM

SHAYLIE SMART  4 3. SATURDAY PM

KATHRYN PESL  5 3. SATURDAY PM

ZAILI SACULLA  6 3. SATURDAY PM

CORLEY CALLAHAN  7 3. SATURDAY PM

JOLIE WATSON  8 3. SATURDAY PM
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13-15 BARRELS

Contestant Performance
KATY ANN TURNER  9 3. SATURDAY PM

MADISON FARMER 10 3. SATURDAY PM

JORDYN KOONSMAN  1 4. SUNDAY AM

DARBI SWAN  2 4. SUNDAY AM

KATIE PROCTER  3 4. SUNDAY AM

TYLIE MCDONALD  4 4. SUNDAY AM

PRESLEY PLEMONS  5 4. SUNDAY AM

JADA TROSPER  6 4. SUNDAY AM

SYDNEY CLARKE  7 4. SUNDAY AM

BROOKLYN BALCH  8 4. SUNDAY AM

WHITLEY WILLIAMS  9 4. SUNDAY AM

16-19 BARRELS

Contestant Performance
MADISON KNEPP  1 3. SATURDAY PM

MERRITT POTTER  2 3. SATURDAY PM

SALLY LOVE  1 4. SUNDAY AM

15& Under Chute Dogg

Contestant Performance
WYATT JONES  1 3. SATURDAY PM

HOLT BROCKENBUSH  2 3. SATURDAY PM

ROWDY QUATTLEBAUGM  3 3. SATURDAY PM

PACE PLEMONS  1 4. SUNDAY AM

DAVIN CROUCH  2 4. SUNDAY AM

16-19 Chute Dogging

Contestant Performance
HUNTER OWENS  1 3. SATURDAY PM

BAYLYNN HEMPHILL  2 3. SATURDAY PM

WESTON KLEMCKE  3 3. SATURDAY PM

12 & < DBL MUGGING

Contestant Performance
KAMRYN ROBISON  1 3. SATURDAY PM

CLAYTON REAGAN  2 3. SATURDAY PM

ROWDY QUATTLEBAUGM  3 3. SATURDAY PM

KENNA HIPPS  4 3. SATURDAY PM

GUS STEPHENS  5 3. SATURDAY PM

ZANE STARNS  6 3. SATURDAY PM

SHAE LEE COLLIER  7 3. SATURDAY PM

BRAZOS MCGREGOR  8 3. SATURDAY PM

HAGAN HALE  9 3. SATURDAY PM

MCCOY MAGIN 10 3. SATURDAY PM

DRAKE JANECKA 11 3. SATURDAY PM

DREW ELLEN STEWART 12 3. SATURDAY PM

LUKE COLEMAN 13 3. SATURDAY PM

COOPER EMMONS  1 4. SUNDAY AM

12 & < DBL MUGGING

Contestant Performance
PACE PLEMONS  2 4. SUNDAY AM

BROCK PAYNE  3 4. SUNDAY AM

BOWEN SANCHEZ  4 4. SUNDAY AM

TRACE ANDERSON  5 4. SUNDAY AM

KAITLYN TORRES  6 4. SUNDAY AM

HAGEN MILAM  7 4. SUNDAY AM

CALEB WEBB  8 4. SUNDAY AM

LIAM SWAN  9 4. SUNDAY AM

TY WILLIAMS 10 4. SUNDAY AM

13-15 TIEDOWN

Contestant Performance
KALE LEBLANC  1 3. SATURDAY PM

WYATT JONES  2 3. SATURDAY PM

LANDON PITTS  3 3. SATURDAY PM

HOLT BROCKENBUSH  4 3. SATURDAY PM

HOTE "DOS" DAVISON  5 3. SATURDAY PM

COLTON PAYNE  1 4. SUNDAY AM

CORT BOYD  2 4. SUNDAY AM

COOPER FISHER  3 4. SUNDAY AM

CURTIS TODD  4 4. SUNDAY AM

BRONC KOTHMANN  5 4. SUNDAY AM

16-19 TIEDOWN

Contestant Performance
ACE BROOKS  1 3. SATURDAY PM

STRAN COPELAND  2 3. SATURDAY PM

12&U  Ribbons Girls

Contestant Performance
LUDWIKA RODRIQUEZ  1 3. SATURDAY PM

DREW ELLEN STEWART  2 3. SATURDAY PM

REESE JACOBS  3 3. SATURDAY PM

PAIGE EMMONS  4 3. SATURDAY PM

KAMRYN ROBISON  5 3. SATURDAY PM

SHAE LEE COLLIER  6 3. SATURDAY PM

KENNA HIPPS  7 3. SATURDAY PM

MADYSON MANSEL  8 3. SATURDAY PM

RYLIE EDENS  9 3. SATURDAY PM

KAITLYN TORRES  1 4. SUNDAY AM

MORGAN MORIARTY  2 4. SUNDAY AM

12 & U Ribbons Boys

Contestant Performance
HEATH EMMONS  1 3. SATURDAY PM

MCCOY MAGIN  2 3. SATURDAY PM

HAGAN HALE  3 3. SATURDAY PM

LUKE COLEMAN  4 3. SATURDAY PM



Rodeo Program

Rodeo 4

11/10/2019

CTYRA
MTO=Med Turnout
VTO=Vet Turnout
T.O.=Turnout (paid)
NS=No SHow (not paid)

12 & U Ribbons Boys

Contestant Performance
ZANE STARNS  5 3. SATURDAY PM

BRAZOS MCGREGOR  6 3. SATURDAY PM

CLAYTON REAGAN  7 3. SATURDAY PM

JARRETT WALSH  8 3. SATURDAY PM

GUS STEPHENS  9 3. SATURDAY PM

BLEU WATSON 10 3. SATURDAY PM

ROWDY QUATTLEBAUGM 11 3. SATURDAY PM

PACE PLEMONS  1 4. SUNDAY AM

COOPER EMMONS  2 4. SUNDAY AM

TRACE ANDERSON  3 4. SUNDAY AM

HAGEN MILAM  4 4. SUNDAY AM

TY WILLIAMS  5 4. SUNDAY AM

CALEB WEBB  6 4. SUNDAY AM

BROCK PAYNE  7 4. SUNDAY AM

LIAM SWAN  8 4. SUNDAY AM

13-15 RIBBONS Girls

Contestant Performance
CORLEY CALLAHAN  1 3. SATURDAY PM

JOLIE WATSON  2 3. SATURDAY PM

DALLIE JONES  3 3. SATURDAY PM

SHAYLIE SMART  4 3. SATURDAY PM

TAYLOR COWARD  5 3. SATURDAY PM

MACIE VACULIN  6 3. SATURDAY PM

JORDAN PARKER  7 3. SATURDAY PM

JORDYN KOONSMAN  1 4. SUNDAY AM

13-15 RIBBONS BOYS

Contestant Performance
ACE ASHFORD  1 3. SATURDAY PM

HOTE "DOS" DAVISON  2 3. SATURDAY PM

LANDON PITTS  3 3. SATURDAY PM

KALE LEBLANC  4 3. SATURDAY PM

WYATT JONES  5 3. SATURDAY PM

HOLT BROCKENBUSH  6 3. SATURDAY PM

COOPER FISHER  1 4. SUNDAY AM

BRONC KOTHMANN  2 4. SUNDAY AM

CORT BOYD  3 4. SUNDAY AM

GARRETT YOUNG  4 4. SUNDAY AM

16-19 RIBBONS GIRLS

Contestant Performance
ALONDRA RODRIGUEZ  1 3. SATURDAY PM

MERRITT POTTER  2 3. SATURDAY PM

MACY AKINS  3 3. SATURDAY PM

16-19 RIBBONS BOYS

Contestant Performance

16-19 RIBBONS BOYS

Contestant Performance
STRAN COPELAND  1 3. SATURDAY PM

9&UNDER BKWY

Contestant Performance
JARRETT WALSH  1 3. SATURDAY PM

JUDGE QUATTLEBAUM  2 3. SATURDAY PM

BRAYDEN ROBISON  3 3. SATURDAY PM

SAIGE HIPPS  4 3. SATURDAY PM

BLEU WATSON  5 3. SATURDAY PM

PETE SCARMARDO  6 3. SATURDAY PM

EMMRY EDWARDS  7 3. SATURDAY PM

ADDYSON ARNOLD  8 3. SATURDAY PM

BOONE BROCKENBUSH  9 3. SATURDAY PM

MICAH COLEMAN 10 3. SATURDAY PM

SLOAN SANDERS 11 3. SATURDAY PM

MAC MCALEXANDER 12 3. SATURDAY PM

PRESLEY JACOBS 13 3. SATURDAY PM

KENE BRACEWELL 14 3. SATURDAY PM

HAGAN HALE 15 3. SATURDAY PM

CLAYTON REAGAN 16 3. SATURDAY PM

MACI COOK 17 3. SATURDAY PM

HEATH EMMONS 18 3. SATURDAY PM

GRANT COOLEY 19 3. SATURDAY PM

BOWEN SANCHEZ  1 4. SUNDAY AM

WYATT HARRELSON  2 4. SUNDAY AM

HAGEN MILAM  3 4. SUNDAY AM

ZOEY CADDELL  4 4. SUNDAY AM

ZJ HURST  5 4. SUNDAY AM

TRACE ANDERSON  6 4. SUNDAY AM

ZANE CADDELL  7 4. SUNDAY AM

10-12 GIRLS BREAKAWY

Contestant Performance
MACKENZIE MAHAN  1 3. SATURDAY PM

DREW ELLEN STEWART  2 3. SATURDAY PM

RYLEE PAYNE  3 3. SATURDAY PM

RYLIE EDENS  4 3. SATURDAY PM

PAIGE EMMONS  5 3. SATURDAY PM

KAMRYN ROBISON  6 3. SATURDAY PM

MADYSON MANSEL  7 3. SATURDAY PM

KENNA HIPPS  8 3. SATURDAY PM

MATTIE CASH MUELLER  9 3. SATURDAY PM

KINSEY MIZELL 10 3. SATURDAY PM

REESE JACOBS 11 3. SATURDAY PM

SHAE LEE COLLIER 12 3. SATURDAY PM

PAISLEY FOEGELLE 13 3. SATURDAY PM
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10-12 GIRLS BREAKAWY

Contestant Performance
LUDWIKA RODRIQUEZ 14 3. SATURDAY PM

MORGAN MORIARTY  1 4. SUNDAY AM

DARITZA ESCAMILLA  2 4. SUNDAY AM

KAITLYN TORRES  3 4. SUNDAY AM

10-12 BOYS BREAKAWAY

Contestant Performance
MCCOY MAGIN  1 3. SATURDAY PM

ROWDY QUATTLEBAUGM  2 3. SATURDAY PM

BRAZOS MCGREGOR  3 3. SATURDAY PM

GUS STEPHENS  4 3. SATURDAY PM

LUKE COLEMAN  5 3. SATURDAY PM

DRAKE JANECKA  6 3. SATURDAY PM

ZANE STARNS  7 3. SATURDAY PM

HUNTER LAWRENCE  8 3. SATURDAY PM

BROCK PAYNE  1 4. SUNDAY AM

CALEB WEBB  2 4. SUNDAY AM

LIAM SWAN  3 4. SUNDAY AM

TY WILLIAMS  4 4. SUNDAY AM

COOPER EMMONS  5 4. SUNDAY AM

PACE PLEMONS  6 4. SUNDAY AM

13-15 GIRLS BREAKAWY

Contestant Performance
AVERY FOEGELLE  1 3. SATURDAY PM

ANN WARRICK  2 3. SATURDAY PM

CORLEY CALLAHAN  3 3. SATURDAY PM

JOSY MCGREGOR  4 3. SATURDAY PM

JOLIE WATSON  5 3. SATURDAY PM

ZAILI SACULLA  6 3. SATURDAY PM

DALLIE JONES  7 3. SATURDAY PM

MACIE VACULIN  8 3. SATURDAY PM

KYNLEE STEVENS  9 3. SATURDAY PM

SHAYLIE SMART 10 3. SATURDAY PM

TAYLOR COWARD 11 3. SATURDAY PM

JORDAN PARKER 12 3. SATURDAY PM

BRYLEE HEMPHILL 13 3. SATURDAY PM

PRESLEY PLEMONS  1 4. SUNDAY AM

JORDYN KOONSMAN  2 4. SUNDAY AM

AUDREE PHILLIPS  3 4. SUNDAY AM

BROOKLYN BALCH  4 4. SUNDAY AM

TYLIE MCDONALD  5 4. SUNDAY AM

16-19 GIRLS BREAKAWY

Contestant Performance
ALONDRA RODRIGUEZ  1 3. SATURDAY PM

MERRITT POTTER  2 3. SATURDAY PM

16-19 GIRLS BREAKAWY

Contestant Performance
MACY AKINS  3 3. SATURDAY PM

VICTORIA PROCTER  1 4. SUNDAY AM

KAYLEE DAILEY  2 4. SUNDAY AM

13-15 BOYS BREAKAWAY

Contestant Performance
JAYDEN SUTHERLAND  1 3. SATURDAY PM

ACE ASHFORD  2 3. SATURDAY PM

HOLT BROCKENBUSH  3 3. SATURDAY PM

KALE LEBLANC  4 3. SATURDAY PM

WYATT JONES  5 3. SATURDAY PM

LANDON PITTS  6 3. SATURDAY PM

HOTE "DOS" DAVISON  7 3. SATURDAY PM

GARRETT YOUNG  1 4. SUNDAY AM

COOPER FISHER  2 4. SUNDAY AM

BRONC KOTHMANN  3 4. SUNDAY AM

COLTON PAYNE  4 4. SUNDAY AM

CORT BOYD  5 4. SUNDAY AM

12&UNDER TEAM ROPING

Contestant Performance
RANKIN WILLIAMS

ZANE STARNS

  1 3. SATURDAY PM

MCCOY MAGIN

ROWDY QUATTLEBAUGM

  2 3. SATURDAY PM

KAMRYN ROBISON

LUKE COLEMAN

  3 3. SATURDAY PM

ZANE STARNS

RANKIN WILLIAMS

  4 3. SATURDAY PM

ROWDY QUATTLEBAUGM

MCCOY MAGIN

  5 3. SATURDAY PM

KAITLYN TORRES

COOPER EMMONS

  1 4. SUNDAY AM

TY WILLIAMS

PACE PLEMONS

  2 4. SUNDAY AM

COOPER EMMONS

KAITLYN TORRES

  3 4. SUNDAY AM

PACE PLEMONS

TY WILLIAMS

  4 4. SUNDAY AM

13-15 TEAM ROPING

Contestant Performance
KOOPER BATREZ

MHYRN HURST JR

  1 3. SATURDAY PM

WYATT JONES

ACE ASHFORD

  2 3. SATURDAY PM

COLBY MAZURKIEWICZ

TY SMITH

  3 3. SATURDAY PM

LOGAN KLEYPAS

MACIE VACULIN

  4 3. SATURDAY PM

TY SMITH

COLBY MAZURKIEWICZ

  5 3. SATURDAY PM



Rodeo Program

Rodeo 4

11/10/2019

CTYRA
MTO=Med Turnout
VTO=Vet Turnout
T.O.=Turnout (paid)
NS=No SHow (not paid)

13-15 TEAM ROPING

Contestant Performance
MHYRN HURST JR

KOOPER BATREZ

  6 3. SATURDAY PM

JORDAN PARKER

DALLIE JONES

  7 3. SATURDAY PM

ACE ASHFORD

WYATT JONES

  8 3. SATURDAY PM

MACIE VACULIN

LOGAN KLEYPAS

  9 3. SATURDAY PM

BRONC KOTHMANN

CARSON EMMONS

  1 4. SUNDAY AM

COLTON PAYNE

CURTIS TODD

  2 4. SUNDAY AM

CLAY WILLIAMS

CORT BOYD

  3 4. SUNDAY AM

CARSON EMMONS

BRONC KOTHMANN

  4 4. SUNDAY AM

CURTIS TODD

COLTON PAYNE

  5 4. SUNDAY AM

16-19 TEAM ROPING

Contestant Performance
BAYLYNN HEMPHILL

STRAN COPELAND

  1 3. SATURDAY PM

STRAN COPELAND

BAYLYNN HEMPHILL

  2 3. SATURDAY PM


